130Ø LED downlighter with optional
attachments and emergency
Optics
•  Light Output Options:
− 1250 lumens (13W*)
− 2000 lumens (19W*)
− 3000 lumens (29W*)
• Choice of 4000K or 3000K colour temperature

Frosted cylinder ring
Installed with plaster-in kit
Order Codes
4000K Fixed Output
1250 lumens (13W), Flood optic CNXH14K
2000 lumens (19W), Flood optic CNXH24K
3000 lumens (29W), Flood optic  CNXH34K
Emergency Kits
3hr emergency conversion kit* CNXEMKIT
COMEPS emergency conversion kit* CNXEMKIT/EP
Attachments
IP54 clear glass disc CNX-IP54C
IP54 opal glass disc CNX-IP54
Frosted flush ring CNX-1
Frosted cylinder CNX-2
Plaster-in kit (includes collar, mesh and screws)`* CNX-PL
Options
3000K Replace 4K with 3K i.e. CNXH13K
SPOT OPTIC Add suffix SP i.e. CNH14KSP
DALI Replace H with Y i.e. CNXY14K
*Plaster-in kit cannot be used with emergency
To Specify